
Discipline Code Erasmus Pays Etablissements externes Niveau Places

B  BRUXEL02 Belgique Université Saint Louis - Bruxelles L, M 2
B  GENT01 Belgique Universiteit Gent L 2
CH LAUSANN01 Suisse Faculté des Hautes Etudes Commerciales Lausanne L, M 1
CH LUZERN01 Suisse Universität Luzern L, M 1
CZ BRNO05 Rep Tchèque Masarykova Univerzita L, M 1,5
CZ HRADEC01 Rep Tchèque Univerzita Hradec Králové L, M 3
CZ OSTRAVA02 Rep Tchèque Ostravská Univerzita v Ostrave L 3
CZ PLZEN01 Rep Tchèque West Bohemian University L, M 5
D  GREIFS01 Allemagne Ernst-Moritz-Arndt-Universität Greifswald L, M 2
E  BURGOS01 Espagne Universidad de Burgos L 2
E  GRANADA01 Espagne Universidad de Granada L, M 2
E  MADRID02 Espagne Universidad Pontificia Comillas, Madrid L 2
E  MADRID03 Espagne Universidad Complutense de Madrid L, M 1
E  MADRID26 Espagne Universidad Rey Juan Carlos L 3
E  MURCIA01 Espagne Facultad de Derecho, Universidad de Murcia L, D 3
E  SEVILLA03 Espagne Universidad Pablo de Olavide L, M 2
EE TARTU02 Estonie Tartu Ülikool L, M 2
EE TALLINN05 Estonie Tallinna Ülikool L 3
I  NAPOLI02 Italie Università degli Studi di Napoli 'L'Orientale' L 1
I  PADOVA01 Italie Università degli Studi di Padova L 2
I  ROMA01 Italie Università degli Studi di Roma 'La Sapienza' L, M 2
I  TRENTO01 Italie Università degli Studi di Trento M 1
IRLDUBLIN04 Irlande Dublin City University L 2
IRLGALWAY01 Irlande National University of Galway L 2
IRL MAYNOOT01 Irlande Maynooth University L 2
LT VILNIUS06 Lituanie Mykolo Romerio Universitetas L, M 2
NL GRONING01 Pays-Bas Rijksuniversiteit Groningen L 2
NL NIJMEGE01 Pays-Bas Radboud Universiteit Nijmegen L, M 1
PL BIALYST04 Pologne Uniwersytet w Białymstoku L 2
PL KATOWIC01 Pologne Uniwersytet Slaski L 3
PL KRAKOW01 Pologne Uniwersytet Jagielloñski L, M, D 2
PL POZNAN01 Pologne Uniwersytet Im. Adama Mickiewicza L 3
PL WROCLAW01 Pologne Uniwersytet Wroclawski L, M 3
TR ISTANBU02 Turquie Galatasaray Universitesi L, M, D SUS
TR IZMIR01 Turquie Dokuz Eylül Üniversitesi L, M SUS
RO BUCARES13 Roumanie National university of Political Sciences and Admin L, M, D 1
RO ORADEA01 Roumanie Universitatea din Oradea L 2
UK ABERYST01 Royaume-Uni Aberystwyth University L 2
UK BRADFOR01 Royaume-Uni University of Bradford L 2
UK COVENTR02 Royaume-Uni Coventry University L 3
UK KEELE01 Royaume-Uni Keele University L 1
UK LINCOLN05 Royaume-Uni Lincoln University L, M, D 2
UK LONDON064 Royaume-Uni University of East London L, M 3
UK LONDON110 Royaume-Uni University of Greenwich L 2
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B  GENT01 Belgique Universiteit Gent M 2
B  LEUVEN01 Belgique KU Leuven L, M 5
BG SOFIA03 Bulgarie University of National and World Economy L 2
CH LUZERN01 Suisse Universität Luzern L, M 1
CZ BRNO05 Rep Tchèque Masarykova Univerzita L, M 2
CZ PRAHA07 Rep Tchèque Univerzita Karlova L, M 2
D  BAYREUT01 Allemagne Universität Bayreuth L 1
D  GREIFS01 Allemagne Ernst-Moritz-Arndt-Universität Greifswald L, M 2
D  MARBURG01 Allemagne Philipps-Universität Marburg L, M 3
D  SAARBRU01 Allemagne Universität des Saarlandes L, M 5
E  ALICANT01 Espagne Universidad de Alicante L 4
E  BURGOS01 Espagne Universidad de Burgos L, M 2
E CORDOBA01 Espagne Universidad de Cordoba L, M 2
E  GRANADA01 Espagne Universidad de Granada L 2
E  MADRID02 Espagne Universidad Pontificia Comillas, Madrid L 0,5
E  MADRID03 Espagne Universidad Complutense de Madrid L 1
E  MADRID14 Espagne Universidad Carlos III de Madrid L 1
E  MURCIA01 Espagne Facultad de Derecho, Universidad de Murcia L, M 8
E  SEVILLA03 Espagne Universidad Pablo de Olavide L, M 2
E  PAMPLON02 Espagne Universidad Pública de Navarra M 2
E  SALAMAN02 Espagne Universidad de Salamanca L, M 4
E  SEVILLA01 Espagne Universidad de Sevilla L 2
E  VALLADO01 Espagne Universidad de Valladolid L 2
E  ZARAGOZ07 Espagne Universidad San Jorge L, M 2
EE TALLINN05 Estonie Tallinna Ülikool L 1
EE TARTU02 Estonie Tartu Ülikool L, M 2
HU BUDAPES54 Hongrie Nemzeti Közszolgálati Egyetem L, M 1
I FIRENZE01 Italie Università degli Studi di Firenze L 2
I GENOVA01 Italie Università degli Studi di Genova L, M 3
I  ROMA01 Italie Università degli Studi di Roma 'La Sapienza' M 1
I  ROMA16 Italie Università degli Studi Roma Tre L 3
I  SIENA01 Italie Università degli Studi di Siena L, M 2
I  URBINO01 Italie Università degli Studi di Urbino 'Carlo Bo' L, M 2
LT VILNIUS06 Lituanie Mykolo Romerio Universitetas L, M 2
P  PORTO02 Portugal Universidade do Porto L, M, D 1
PL BIALYST04 Pologne Uniwersytet w Białymstoku L 2
PL WROCLAW01 Pologne Uniwersytet Wroclawski L, M, D 2
RO BUCARES13 Roumanie National university of Political Sciences and Admin L, M, D 1
RO CRAIOVA01 Roumanie Universitatea din Craiova L, M, D 1
RO TIMISOA01 Roumanie Universitatea de Vest din Timisoara L, M, D 2
SK BRATISL02 Slovaquie Univerzita Komenskeho v Bratislave L, M, D 2
TR ISTANBU02 Turquie Galatasaray Universitesi L, M, D SUS
UK BIRMING03 Royaume-Uni Birmingham University L, M 1
UK BRADFOR01 Royaume-Uni University of Bradford L 2
UK COLCHES01 Royaume-Uni University of Essex L 2
UK COVENTR01 Royaume-Uni The University of Warwick L 3
UK DUNDEE03 Royaume-Uni University of Abertay Dundee L 2
UK DURHAM01 Royaume-Uni Durham University L, M 2
UK KEELE01 Royaume-Uni Keele University M 1

Droit



UK LINCOLN05 Royaume-Uni Lincoln University L, M, D 2
UK LIVERPO02 Royaume-Uni Liverpool John Moores University L, M 2
B  LEUVEN18 Belgique UC Leuven-Limburg L 2
E CORDOBA01 Espagne Universidad de Cordoba L 2
E  MURCIA01 Espagne Facultad de Derecho, Universidad de Murcia L 2
E  SEVILLA01 Espagne Universidad de Sevilla L 0,5
I  NAPOLI03 Italie Università degli Studi di Napoli 'Parthenope' L 1
IRLCORK04 Irlande Cork Institute of Technology L 2
PL BIALYST04 Pologne Uniwersytet w Białymstoku L 2
RO BUCARES13 Roumanie National university of Political Sciences and Admin L, M, D 1
UK BIRMING03 Royaume-Uni Birmingham University L 1
UK COVENTR02 Royaume-Uni Coventry University L 2
UK DUNDEE03 Royaume-Uni University of Abertay Dundee L 2
UK KEELE01 Royaume-Uni Keele University L 1
UK LIVERPO02 Royaume-Uni Liverpool John Moores University L, M 2
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E  MURCIA01 Espagne

Facultad de Derecho, Universidad de Murcia
Double Licence Droit L,M

E  MURCIA01 Espagne

Facultad de Derecho, Universidad de Murcia
Droit du Numérique M

Droit

AES


